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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AGC L 265.150 65.450 68.350 65.450 65.900
11 1 1

835 Gretchen Ghaemmagha 9.600 9.500
1036 Ariana Guardiola 9.450 9.900 9.200
1035 Mary Harris 9.350 9.850 9.4009.350
942 Alexa Thigpen 9.350
244 Marley Squeo 9.300 9.600 9.350
1037 Megan Erwin 9.250 9.800 9.550
247 Stella Acosta 9.150 9.850 9.5009.400
1033 Avery Plummer 9.800 9.350
1034 Raelynn Huedepohl 9.550 9.400
833 Adriele Spaulding 9.450
1032 Gianna Smith 9.300
834 Alexa Hope 9.200
245 Ella Nesbitt 9.400

2 IZG L 258.800 65.100 64.100 64.000 65.600
22 2 2

817 Bridget Landin 9.500 8.900
819 Lauren Chandler 9.400 9.550 9.4509.150
818 Delanee Hart 9.400 9.750 9.600
1012 Dessie Bolton 9.300 9.5009.250
913 Kylie DeLao 9.200 9.050 9.050
1008 Riley Ullmann 9.200 8.850
204 Kaitlyn Hodson 9.100
1010 Brylynn Seibert Matt 9.150 9.2009.150
1009 Reese Ullmann 9.000 9.2009.100
205 Elena Flores 8.750 9.5009.400
1011 Olivia Rios 9.150
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